

## **Breeders Group**

The Breeders Group program was developed to promote stallion owners and the owners of eligible offspring competing in the NRHA Level 4 Open 3 year old Futurity and the NRHA Level 4 Non Pro 3 & 4 year old Futurity held at the SRHA Stakes and Futurity Show in Moose Jaw, SK each year.

In recognition of your support:

- An award will be presented to the stallion owner of the winning offspring of each class listed above
- An award will be presented to the Breeders Group offspring with the highest composite score of each class listed above

Subscribed Stallions will be promoted throughout the current year through advertising on the SRHA website, Summer Series Shows, Stakes and Futurity Show and at Tradeshows such as the Saskatchewan Equine Expo. Advertising begins as soon as the stallion(s) is paid into the program.

It is the responsibility of the stallion owner to provide all promotional material and to ensure contact information is current.

Enroll your stallion(s) into the Breeders Group program for \$100.00/year.

Make cheques payable to: SRHA

Send to: SRHA c/o Gloria Bell

R.R. 5, Site 31, Box 8 Prince Albert SK, S6V 5R3 saskreining@gmail.com



## SRHA BREEDERS GROUP STALLION ENROLLMENT FORM

YEAR:		
STALLION NAME:		
SIRE:		
DAM:		
BREED:	REGISTRATION #:	
OWNER'S NAME:		
RANCH OR COMPANY NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	PROV/STATE:PCODE/ZIP CODE: _	
TELEPHONE #		
	E-MAIL:	
WEBSITE		
Enroll your stal	lion(s) into the Breeders Group program for \$100.00/year.	
	Make cheques payable to: SRHA	
I would like to nominate the	above Stallion(s) to the SRHA BREEDERS GROUP Aw	ard Program
Signed	Date:	

It is the responsibility of the stallion owner to provide all promotional material and to ensure contact information is current.